SONIC  522
VXC small 528
VXC small system 530
BANG 520
MINO 60 s 518
ECO 512
TASK 508 VELA square 526
VELA round 524

DLOR  70%
 PLANOS direct
TYPE CODE
53W LED | 4400 lm*  058-5224#1#P
 PLANOS direct | indirect
TYPE   CODE
80W LED | 6400 lm*  058-5234#1#P
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Type 2x28W T16
Capacity 61W
Luminous flux 5000
Light output ratio 95%
ULOR  45%
DLOR  55%
 PLANOS
TYPE L (MM) CODE
2x28/54W T16 1200 058-52141##_
2x35/49W T16 1500 058-52151##_
2x2x28/54W T16 2370 058-52181##_
2x2x35/49W T16 2970 058-52191##_
cd/klmcd/klm
C0/C180
C90/C270
60°
30°
90°
120°
150°
180°
0°
250 150350
cd/klmcd/klm
C0/C180
C90/C270
60°
30°
90°
150°
180°
120°
300 200
0°
100
45
190
L
45
190
1312
PLANOS
Room dimensions
5,60x3,60x2,70m
Reflection factors
0,7/0,5/0,2
Maintenance factor
0,8
η
95%
η
89%
CONTROL
058-_ _ _ _ _  1_ _  non dimmable
2_ _  DIM 1-10V
3_ _  DIM DALI
7_ _  daylight | movement sensor (T16)
non
dimmable
DIM
1-10V
DIM
DALI
1 2 3
058-_ _ _ _ _ _ _  O opal

DLOR  48%
PLANOS SOFT
TYPE CODE
4x26W TC-L 058-59662##
4x55W TC-L 058-59661##
  Tilting angle can be changed from -90 to 0°
or 0° to 90°
For increased efficiency, please use TC-L
constant lamp
PLANOS SOFT
TYPE CODE
4x21/39W T16 058-59571##p
cd/klmcd/klm
C0/C180
C90/C270
60°
30°
90°
120°
150°
180°
0°
140 60100
658
45
1900
429
± 45°
565 372
333952
45
1900
565 372
PLANOS soft
COLOUR
058-_ _ _ _ _ _  6 grey
7 white
8 black
6 7 8
E
220-240V
A
E
220-240V
A
CONTROL
058-_ _ _ _ _  1_  step switch
5_  switch dim
7_  daylight | movement sensor
switch
DIM
step
switch
daylight
movement
sensor
51 7
1
η
74%
500 lx
1000 lx
1500
2000
750 lx
Room dimensions
5,60x3,60x2,70m